

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

S.A. No. 335 OF 2017

Birbal and others **Versus** Ugrasen and another

19/05/2017	<p>Mr. Ritesh Verma, Advocate for the appellants.</p> <p>Call for the lower Courts record.</p> <p>Post this matter for hearing on admission immediately after summer vacation.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Sanjay Agrawal) Judge</p>
------------	---