



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

SA No. 335 of 2017

Birbal **versus** Ugrasen

Order on Board

09/10/2025	List this case in the month of January 2026. <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge</p>
pwn	